
September 06, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date LEMAN CHARGERS XC SEPT 6

Boys

Boys  6 & 7

Class - A Class A

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):27

Team - LEMAN
10:18.4Average Time:

717     1 9:24.71 9:24.71 0:00.0Raymundo Arcos
719     2 9:30.13 18:54.82 0:05.4Micaiah Bovey
722     5 10:19.78 29:14.53 0:55.0Elijah Caskey
714     7 10:53.615 40:08.14 1:28.9Luis Andrade
759    12 11:23.927 51:32.05 1:59.2Mark Wimbish
757 (13) 11:26.9(40) 1:02:58.96 2:02.2Nathan Schmidt
755 (14) 11:31.7(54) 1:14:30.67 2:07.0Reegan Santiago
748 More Than  7 12:09.4 1:26:40.08 2:44.7Baron Plumlee
750 More Than  7 13:50.5 1:40:30.59 4:25.8Deishaun Rodriguez
744 More Than  7 13:50.8 1:54:21.310 4:26.1Micah McLean
731 More Than  7 14:17.6 2:08:38.911 4:52.9Eric Garcia
739 More Than  7 14:27.5 2:23:06.412 5:02.8Corey Losacco
760 More Than  7 14:43.5 2:37:49.913 5:18.8Landon Wright
732 More Than  7 14:46.5 2:52:36.414 5:21.8Miguel Garcia
720 More Than  7 15:04.8 3:07:41.215 5:40.1Fernando Calvillo
727 More Than  7 15:35.2 3:23:16.416 6:10.5Victor Espinoza
715 More Than  7 15:39.6 3:38:56.017 6:14.9Erik Angulo
736 More Than  7 16:15.4 3:55:11.418 6:50.7Daniel Guzman
721 More Than  7 16:57.2 4:12:08.619 7:32.5Jonathan Calvillo
754 More Than  7 17:23.6 4:29:32.220 7:58.9Christopher Salazar
716 More Than  7 18:45.7 4:48:17.921 9:21.0William Antonio

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):58

Team - LUKANCIC
11:49.3Average Time:

797     6 10:42.46 10:42.41 0:00.0Gerardo Valadez
802     8 11:06.414 21:48.82 0:24.0Jacob Whicker
789    11 11:19.025 33:07.83 0:36.6Noah Pulins
798    15 11:57.240 45:05.04 1:14.8Lucas Valadez
795    18 14:01.958 59:06.95 3:19.5Diego Temolina
762 (19) 14:16.1(77) 1:13:23.06 3:33.7Nicholas Agyemang
777 (20) 14:35.6(97) 1:27:58.67 3:53.2William Little
775 More Than  7 14:42.5 1:42:41.18 4:00.1Anthony Kelly
794 More Than  7 14:45.2 1:57:26.39 4:02.8Matthew Slone

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):67

Team - MAGNET ACADEMY
12:15.2Average Time:

704     3 9:54.33 9:54.31 0:00.0Noé Martinez
708    10 11:16.213 21:10.52 1:21.9Alex Rangel
710    16 12:09.229 33:19.73 2:14.9Hugo Rodriguez

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1 09/07/2017 05:13:59
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808    17 13:11.546 46:31.24 3:17.2Xavier Rodriguez
690    21 14:45.067 1:01:16.25 4:50.7Danny Barraza
807 (22) 14:52.1(89) 1:16:08.36 4:57.8Ismael Martinez
694 (23) 14:53.9(112) 1:31:02.27 4:59.6Diego Garcia
691 More Than  7 14:55.0 1:45:57.28 5:00.7Juan Calzada
707 More Than  7 15:04.6 2:01:01.89 5:10.3Freddy Nunez
712 More Than  7 17:23.6 2:18:25.410 7:29.3Eduardo Zamudio

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):88

Team - COWHERD
14:15.9Average Time:

676     4 9:54.84 9:54.81 0:00.0Leonel Cardoza
680     9 11:06.713 21:01.52 1:11.9Santiago Hernandez
683    24 15:33.237 36:34.73 5:38.4Isaiah Paz
686    25 16:57.162 53:31.84 7:02.3Adrian Ruiz
675    26 17:47.788 1:11:19.55 7:52.9Juan Botello

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 2 09/07/2017 05:14:00


